1983 CLEMSON INVITATTONAL TOURNAMENT--OCT. 15, 1983 (MEN}

Weather: 55 and clear, sunny

TEAM STANDINGS:

INDIVIDAUI, STANDINGS:

-

*

O 00 TN P LN

. East Tennessee

Clemson
Tennessee
Florida

Georgia

. Auburn

Dennis Stark
Hans Koeleman-
Kevin Johnson
Brian Dunne
Keith Brantly
Doug Tolson
Conracl Conneely
Jeff deAlmeida

Stijn Jaspers

John Rogerson
Iain Campbell

. John Young

. John Everett
. Sean Nicholl
. Mark Hastings

Criag Dickinson
Martin Flynn
Ed Wroblemski

. Gerald Duffy
. Tom Fischer

Dgwvid Strahl

. K.C, Nielsen
. Irving Batten
. Mike Wilson

. Joe Davey

. Todd Sinclair
. Jep Webb

Blul Bedford
Wybo Lelieveld
David Giles

. Andy West
. Paul Waldron
. Mike Trottier

ETSU
Clem
ETSU
ETSU
Flor
Tenn
ETSU
Clem
Clem
Flor
Clem
Tenn
Tenn
Geor

Aubu”

Tenn
Clem
Miss

ETSU .

Aubu
Flor
unat
Bapt
Geor
Tenn
Flor
Geor
Tenn
Clem
Tenn
Clem
FsU

Aubu

Time: 10:30 AM

7. Florida State

8. Baptist

9. South Carolina

10. South Florida

11. Mississippi

- 12. Furman

30:05,6
30:11.0
30:32.6

30:33.1

30:46.9
30:50.6
30:51.6
30:56.8
30:59.8
31:01.1
31%15,2
31:26.7
31:33,4
31:34.,9

31:35,8 -

31:37.5

.31:39.0

31:41.,5

31:44,1

31:44,7
31:46.3
31:57.0
31:59.6
31:00.4
32:01.,1
32:06.5
32:09.5
32:11.8
32:17.9
32:20.3
32:23.0
32:23.7
32:24,3

34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46,
47,
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56,
57.
58.
59.
60,
6l.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Greg Doss
Leonard Terrell
Mike Blaney
Doug McConnell
Eric Helfrich
Eric Joffre
Glen Gorton
Tony Lewis
John Dailey
Chip Apple
David Krafsur
Doug Thompson
Greg Wimer

Ken Costello
Al Drsky

Scott Griffith
Jay Gottesman
Bill Cason

Ray Wunderlich
Bryon McClure
Chris Farmer
Doug Smith
Steve Conway
Gary Preston
Chuck Rudolph
Matt Hill
Steve Mandel
Joey Heard
Chris Shoen
Brian Benedict
William Trainor
Chris Daniels
Chris LaDuke

13. Emory

FSU
Tenn
unat
USF
Aubu
Flor
Bant
Emor
Geor
ERU
Tenn
Tenn
Usc
UscC
UsC
Atl1TC
Emor
unat
Flor
Bapt
Furm
Miss
unat
ETSU
Furm
ETSU
unat
Geor
Clem”
USF
USF
FSU
USF

32:25.0
32:27.5
32:30.5
32:32.7
32:34.4
32:35.6
32:36.2
32:41,0

.32:42.0

32:45,2
32:47.7
32:48.5
32:51.4
32:53.0
33:02.0
33:04.9
33:06.1
33:07.5
33:10.5
33:13.8
33:14.68

33:19.3

33:20.9
33:23.1
33:25.8
33:27.0
33:28,2
33:30.5
33:32.2
33:38.5
33:41.3
33:43.3
33:46,7



67.
68.
69,
70,
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78,
79.
80,
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.

Eddie Wright
Brother Barker
Randy Adams
Joe Buechler
Tim Hubert
Scott Taylor
Joe Sullivan
Dwayne Bowman
Brent Conner
Rick Barnes -
Rick Shreve
Mike Costello
Allen Moore
Andy Henry

Stewart Uldrick

Jon Burton
Mike DeSantis
Randy Terry
Ed Balog

Dan Shelby
Brian Cyr

Bapt
FSU
Flor
Aubu
Flor
Miss
AndRR
Furm
Tenn
Miss
USF
USC
UsC
Furm
Bapt
Geor
Geor
Bapt
Furm
unat
Miss

88.
89,

90,

91,
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100..

101.
102,
103.
104,
105.
106.
107,
108,

Averett Ennis
Ed Puc

Richard Corbett
Danny Nicholson
Terry 0'Toole

Brad Lewis

Craig Seto

Bill Sulliwvan
David Lieberman
Girard McHugh
Lewis Meilenger
Steve Myers
Andrew Allden
Bobby Watts
Jeff Klein

John Risley

Rod Umberger
John Dumas
Brent Kelly
Paul Cooney
Paul Gliatto

USF
Furm
FSU
Bapt
Usc
Geor
USC
USF
Emor
Emor
Clem
Furm
Emor
Clem
Emor
Furm
Furm
Furm
Furm
UscC
Usc

37:42.1
37:46.,5
38:19.0
38:30.5



